	OIL CONSERV	•••••	N RE	CEIVED Revised 10-1-70
	P. O. DOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501		JAN	1.7 1983
U & U & U & E	REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL		ARTES	C. D. IA, OFFICE
	eum Corporation			
	h St., Artesia, NM 88210			
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box) New Well X Accompletion Change in Ownership	Change in Transporter ol: Oil Dry Ga Casinghead Gas Conder	E I	* *1/1017	
if change of ownership give name and address of previous owner				
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	LEASE			
Skinny QO State	5 Pecos Slope			or Foo State LG-4333
Unit Letter P : 660)Feet From The <u>South</u> Lin	• and <u>660</u>	Feet From T	• <u>East</u>
Line of Section 16 T.	mship 6S Range	25E . NMPM	. Chaves	S County
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT None of Authorized Transporter of Cli Navajo Crude Oil Purcha	or Condensate 🕅 asing Co.	Box 159, Artes	ia, NM 882	
Nume of Authorized Transporter of Cos Transwestern Pipeline	of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas X		Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Box 2521, Houston, TX 77001	
lt well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	Unii Sec. Twp. Rge. P 16 6s 25e	is gas actually connect Yes		approx 6-12 wks 8-3-84
f this production is commingled wit COMPLETION DATA	h that from any other lease or pool,			
Designate Type of Completio	n = (X) Oil Well Gas Well X	New Well Workover	Deepen I	Plug Back Same Res'v, Dill, Res'v
Date Spudd+d 12-13-82	Dute Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth 4150'		р.в.т.р. 4087 '
3923.3' GR	Name of Producing Formation Abo	Top Oll/Gas Pay 3684'		Tubing Depth 3650'
iterations 3684-3853	r			Depth Casing Shoe 4127'
	TUBING, CASING, AND			SACKS CEMENT
HOLE SIZE 14-3/4"	CASING & TUBING SIZE	925'		700
7-7/8"	4-1/2"	4127		650
	2-3/8"	3650	2	
FEST DATA AND REQUEST FO OIL WELL Date First New OII Bun To Tarks	DR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a able for this de	fter recovery of total volu pth or be for full 24 hours Producing Mothod (Flow	1)	nd must be equal to or exceed top allow , etc.j
	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure		Choke Size
Longin of Test		Waler-Bole.		Gas+MCF
Actual Pred. During Test	С1]-ВЫ.			
GAS WELL	Length of Test	Bbls. Condensate/MMC	F	Gravity of Condeneate
Actual Prod. Tool-MCF/D 31.6	3 hrs	_		Choke Sixe
Back Pressure	Tubing Presews (shut-in) 240	Casing Pressure (Shat Packer	-18 j	<u>5/8"</u>
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANC	CE		UG 22 19	ON DIVISION
i hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is two and complete to the beat of my knowledge and belief.		APPROVED		
		TITLE	Supervisor	
/	3	This form is to	be filed in co	ampliance with RULE 1104.
- Alsanita (Signo	It is at the disconcentration	If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or despensivell, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with MULE 111.		
Production	All encirone of	All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow able on new and recompleted wells.		
/711 1-14-8	3	11	Continue 1 11	the and VI for changes of owner
(Du	(*)	well name or numbe Separate Form	i, or transporte	be filed for each poel in multipl
		completed wells.		

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

RECEIVED BY				
AUG 09 1984				
0. C. D.				
ARTESIA, OFFICE				

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

DATE August 6, 1984

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the purchase of gas from the Yates Petr. Corp. V Operator Skinny "00" #5 Well Unit 16-6S-25E Chaves County Pecos Slope (Abo) S.T.R. Pool Transwestern was made on August 3, 1984 Name of Purchaser Transwestern Pipeline Company Company Bunde Rodney C. Burke Representative Jr. Analyst, Contract Administration Title

cc: Operator Oil Conservation Division P. O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501